
Remaining Dates of Play Rehearsals 2024

APRIL
Thursday April 11
Thursday April 25

MAY
Wednesday May 1
Thursday May 2
Monday May 6
Thursday May 9
Monday May 13
Thursday May 16
Monday May 20
Thursday May 23
Wednesday May 29
Thursday May 30 - Joint Rehearsal 3:45-5:45 - Entire Cast Required

JUNE
Monday June 3 - Tech Week
Tuesday June 4 - Tech Week
Wednesday June 5 - Tech Week
Thursday June 6 - Tech Week
SUNDAY June 9 - Joint Rehearsal - 2:00 - 5:45 PM - Entire Cast Required

MONDAY JUNE 10 - PERFORMANCE
Entire Cast must arrive by 3 PM


